Hotel Arrowle

To-5-1 Shibayama-machi, Kaga 922-0402
TEL: 0761-75-8000 FAX:0761-75-8008
URL: http://www.arrowle.co.jp

E-mail: info@arrowle.co.jp
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Bl Number of seats
B30 seats (Zuisyo)

M Traffic access

5-min drive from Katayamazu IC of Hokuriku
Expressway

15 min by taxi from JR - IR Kaga Onsen Station

15 min by taxi from Komatsu Airport

Pickup service is available by reservation.

W Hours
8:00am~10:00pm
Open year-round

M Date to start accepting reservation
At any time

Bl Accommodation
- Standard twin room: 48
- Hollywood twin room: 6
+ Standard double room: 6
+ Deluxe twin room: 38
+ Luxury twin room: 11
- Deluxe triple room: 20
- Royal suite: 1
Total: 130 rooms (300 people)

M Restaurants/Cafés
- Terrace Restaurant “Bellavista”: 83 seats
- Japanese Cuisine “Chikusui”
Table: 66 seats
Counter: 10 seats
Japanese style: 3 rooms

M Parking
285 vehicles (free)

W Remarks
Wireless LAN accessible
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Site name Floor | Area(m2) Wid(m)x Pn%pth hggw&%)
Zuisyo (entire) 1 646 16.6 X 37.4 6.0
Zuisyo (2/3) 1 428 16.6 X 23.9 6.0
Zuisyo (1/3) 1 213 16.6 x12.9 6.0
Medium-sized banquet room 1 112 6.3 X14.5 3.0
Small banguet room 1 56 6.3X73 3.0

Capacity (persons)

Remarks

Fixed seats

School
420
250

80
50
25

Theater
630
370
140
70

40

Seated
300
200

100
40
15

Buffet
540
360

180
90
45

Aroom created by connecting two small banquet rooms,

4 rooms

Width X Depth and the floor area may not match depending on the shape of the room.
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